MOHAI Packing Update for the week of February 20, 2012

Monday February 20
Favorite:

President’'s Holiday — No Packers

Tuesday February 21

Favorite: Boeing Analog Computer, 1953 (1993.16)

MOHAI

6 Items

5 Cat. Num.
6 Boxes

4 Crates

PSMHS
2

2
0
1

Wednesday February 22

Favorite: SS POMONA of Portland, sunk at bottom of Pacific

(1957.1345)

MOHAI

4 Items

4 Cat. Num.
0 Boxes

2 Crates

Thursday February 23
Favorite: Don Due Hydroplane Racing Suit (2011.109.2)

MOHAI

7 Iltems

4 Cat. Num.
3 Boxes

0 Crates

Friday February 24

Favorite: Official Doll of Seattle World’s Fair, 1962 (1963.3119.53)

MOHAI

44 Items

27 Cat. Num.
16 Boxes

0 Crates

PSMHS
4

4
0
2

PSMHS

PSMHS
0

0
0
0

Items

Cat. Num.
Boxes
Crates

Iltems

Cat. Num.
Boxes
Crates

Items

Cat. Num.
Boxes
Crates

Items

Cat. Num.

Boxes
Crates

Weekly Total (MOHAI)

61 Items
40 Cat. #
25 Boxes

6 Crates

48,620
17,098
2,830
110

Total to Date (MOHAI)

Iltems

Cat. #
Boxes
Crates

PSMHS Weekly PSMHS Totals
6 Iltems 2,273 ltems

6 Cat. # 1,528 Cat. #
0 Boxes 212 Boxes
3 Crates 33 Crates



