MOHAI Packing Update for the week of February 20, 2012

Monday February 20 Favorite:

President's Holiday – No Packers

Tuesday February 21 Favorite: Boeing Analog Computer, 1953 (1993.16)

MOHAI		PSM	PSMHS		
6	Items	2	Items		
5	Cat. Num.	2	Cat. Num.		
6	Boxes	0	Boxes		
4	Crates	1	Crates		

Wednesday February 22

Favorite: SS POMONA of Portland, sunk at bottom of Pacific (1957.1345)

MOHAI		PSMH	PSMHS		
4	Items	4	Items		
4	Cat. Num.	4	Cat. Num.		
0	Boxes	0	Boxes		
2	Crates	2	Crates		

Thursday February 23 Favorite: Don Due Hydroplane Racing Suit (2011.109.2)

MOHAI		PSMHS
7	Items	Items
4	Cat. Num.	Cat. Num.
3	Boxes	Boxes
0	Crates	Crates

Friday February 24 Favorite: Official Doll of Seattle World's Fair, 1962 (1963.3119.53)

MOHAI		PSM	PSMHS		
44	Items	0	Items		
27	Cat. Num.	0	Cat. Num.		
16	Boxes	0	Boxes		
0	Crates	0	Crates		

Weekly	Total (MOHAI)		Total to Date (MOHAI)	PSMH	IS Weekly	PSMH	S Totals
61	Items	48,620	Items	6	ltems	2,273	Items
40	Cat. #	17,098	Cat. #	6	Cat. #	1,528	Cat. #
25	Boxes	2,830	Boxes	0	Boxes	212	Boxes
6	Crates	110	Crates	3	Crates	33	Crates







